103
2mm Double-Row Connector (Product Compliant to UL/CSA Standard)
DF11 Series
■Features
1. Space-saving on Board Realized
Double rows of 2mm pitch contact  has been condensed
within the 5mm width.
The multiple number of signals can be secured in the same

Insulator Polyamide Black UL94V-0
Contact Brass Tin plated –––––––
■Ordering Information
●Connector
DF11  -  EP2428PCFA
q rew
qContact Type
Blank : For socket
EP : For in-line plug
w Applicable Wire  Size
22 : AWG22
2428 : AWG24 to 28
30 : AWG30
e Contact Type/Packaging Type
SCF : Socket contact, Embossed tape
SC : Socket contact, Bag
PCF : Plug contact, Embossed tape
PC : Plug contact, Bag
r Plating Type
Blank : Tin plated
A : Gold plated
●Contact
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
F
eb
.1
.2
01
8
 C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
01
8
H
IR
O
S
E
 E
LE
C
T
R
IC
 C
O
.,
LT
D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
106
DF11 Series●2mm Double-Row Connector (Product Compliant to UL/CSA Standard)
[Specific No.]  –* *, (* *)
(05) :Tin plated, 100  pcs. per bag
(25) :Tin plated, Tube packaging
Photo: Cable connection status
Part Number CL No.
Unit: mm
DF11-  4DS-2R26(**)